DECEMBER 2023
Source
Malcolm Boden

Guisborough & DMC
Scarborough & DMC

Sulby Glen Hotel
Braddan Commissioners
Family & Friends
Ramsey MCC

Scottish ACU

Amanda Valder
Western Centre ACU
Cheltenham Home Guard MC

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

DONATIONS

Donation Type
Donation

Rider Awards Donations
Rider Awards Donations

Donation

Donation via Tracey Beattie

In Memory of the late Stephen Jopson
Donation

Rider Donations

Donation from the BBQ at Brian
Valder Memorial Trial

Centre Board Meeting Collection Box
Donations from Observers

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

£
200.00

330.00
500.00

254.70
400.26

95.00
300.00

4,319.17

182.00
96.00
30.00

£6,707.13

DECEMBER 2023 - TOTAL £ 6,707.13

Centre
East Midland

East Yorks
East Yorks

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Scotland

Western
Western
Western



